VERMOUTH

Campari £5.25
Cinzano £5.25
Pernod £4.50
Pimms £4.40
Porto £4.40
Martini Dry £5.25
Martini Rosso £5.25
SOFT DRINKS

Coke (150ml Can) £1.90
Diet Coke (150ml Can) £1.90
Lemonade (15oml Can) £1.90
Slimline Tonic (150ml Can) £1.90
Appletizer (z50mlCan) £2.40
Coke (330ml Can) £2.40
Diet Coke (330ml Can) £2.40
Fanta (330ml Can) £2.40
7Up (330ml Can) £2.40
Canada Dry (zoom! Bottle) £2.40
Soda Water (zooml Bottle) £2.40
Schweppes Tonic (zoom! Bottle) £2.40
Slimline Tonic (200m! Bottle) £2.40
Fevertree Indian Tonic (z0oml Bottle) £2.60
Pink Aromatic Tonic (zooml Bottle) £2.60
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade (zooml Bottle) £2.80
Sparkling Apple Juice (zooml Bottle) £2.80
Elderflower Press (zooml Bottle) £2.80
Ginger Beer (200ml Bottle) £2.80
J20 (275ml Bottle) £3.20

Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit

Glass of Juice £2.30
Apple / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple

Small Water (330ml Bottle) £2.30
Large Water (7soml Bottle) £4.40
Dash of Cordial 70p

Blackcurrant / Lime / Orange

WWW.LAPIAZZA.CO.IM

LA PIAZZA RESTAURANT, LOCH PROMENADE,
DOUGLAS, ISLE OF MAN IMI1 2BT

PHONE 01624 672136 « EMAIL BOOKINGS@LAPIAZZA.CO.IM



BEER & ALCO POPS

Budweiser (Boitle)

Carling (Draught)

Guinness (Can)

Heineken Blue Alcohol-Free (Bottle)
Moretti

Old Mout Cider (Bottle)
Pineapple / Strawberry / Kiwi

Peroni (Bottle)
Smirnoff Ice (Bottle)
Strongbow Cider (Can)
WKD Blue (Bottle)

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s Premium Pink
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Gordon’s London Dry
Hendricks

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
Whitley Neill Blackcurrant
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

VODKA

Finlandia Redberry
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red Label
Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Lemon

WHISKY

Bushmills

Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Apple

Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson

Talisker 10 Year Old

TEQUILA

Tequila Rose
Tequila Silver
Tequila Gold

£4.50
£5.40
£5.05
£4.10
£4.50
£5.20

£4.50
£4.50
£5.05
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£5.35
£4.40
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.60
£5.50
£4.30
£5.20
£5.10

£4.30
£4.30
£5.00
£5.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£5.30

£4.50
£4.30
£4.50

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Lamb’s
Morgan’s Spiced

BRANDY

Calvados
Courvoiser
Hennessy

Martel VS

Three Barrell
Vecchia Romagna

LIQUEUR

Advocaat
Amaretto Di Saro
Archer’s

Baileys
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Galliano

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Limoncello
Malibu

Midori

Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Strega

Tia Maria

GRAPPE

Grappa di Merlot

Grappa di Prosecco
Grappa Grand Moscato

Grappa Moscato

AMARI

Amero Averna

Amero Montenegro

Jagermeister

Make any spirit a Double for an extra £3.00

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£4.50
£4.30
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£5.00

£4.10
£4.10
£4.20
£4.10
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.10
£4.20
£4.20
£4.10

£4.50
£4.65
£4.90
£4.40

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



