#### VERMOUTH

£5.25
£5.25
£4.50
£4.40
£4.40
£5.25
£5.25

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke (150ml Can)	£1.90
Diet Coke (150ml Can)	£1.90
Lemonade (150ml Can)	£1.90
Slimline Tonic (150ml Can)	£1.90
Appletizer (250ml Can)	£2.40
Coke (330ml Can)	£2.40
Diet Coke (330ml Can)	£2.40
Fanta (330ml Can)	£2.40
7Up (330ml Can)	£2.40
Canada Dry (200ml Bottle)	£2.40
Soda Water (200ml Bottle)	£2.40
Schweppes Tonic (200ml Bottle)	£2.40
Slimline Tonic (200ml Bottle)	£2.40
Fevertree Indian Tonic (200ml Bottle)	£2.60
Pink Aromatic Tonic (200ml Bottle)	£2.60
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade (200ml Bottle)	£2.80
Sparkling Apple Juice (200ml Bottle)	£2.80
Elderflower Press (200ml Bottle)	£2.80
Ginger Beer (200ml Bottle)	£2.80
Tee (mail Day)	62.20
<b>J20</b> (275ml Bottle) Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.20
Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit	
Glass of Juice	£2.30
Apple / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple	
Small Water (330ml Bottle)	60.00
	£2.30
Large Water (750ml Bottle)	£4.40
Dash of Cordial	70p
Blackcurrant / Lime / Orange	

WWW.LAPIAZZA.CO.IM LA PIAZZA RESTAURANT, LOCH PROMENADE, DOUGLAS, ISLE OF MAN IMI 2BT PHONE 01624 672136 • EMAIL BOOKINGS@LAPIAZZA.CO.IM



Drinks Menu





## **BEER & ALCO POPS**

Budweiser (Bottle)	£4.50
Carling (Draught)	£5.40
Guinness (Can)	£5.05
Heineken Blue Alcohol-Free (Bottle)	£4.10
Moretti	£4.50
Old Mout Cider (Bottle)	£5.20
Pineapple / Strawberry / Kiwi	
Peroni (Bottle)	£4.50
Smirnoff Ice (Bottle)	£4.50
Strongbow Cider (Can)	£5.05
WKD Blue (Bottle)	£4.50

# GIN

Bombay Sapphire	£4.50
Gordon's Premium Pink	£4.50
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon	£4.50
Gordon's London Dry	£4.30
Hendricks	£5.35
Tanqueray London Dry	£4.40
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	£4.50
Whitley Neill Blackcurrant	£5.50
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£5.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£5.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.50

# VODKA

Finlandia Redberry	£4.60
Grey Goose	£5.50
Smirnoff Red Label	£4.30
Stolichnaya	£5.20
Stolichnaya Lemon	£5.10

### WHISKY

£4.30
£4.30
£5.00
£5.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£5.30

# TEQUILA

Tequila Rose	£4.50
Tequila Silver	£4.30
Tequila Gold	£4.50

### **RUM**

Bacardi	£4.30
Captain Morgan	£4.30
Lamb's	£4.30
Morgan's Spiced	£4.30

### BRANDY

Calvados	£4.50
Courvoiser	£4.30
Hennessy	£4.50
Martel VS	£4.30
Three Barrell	£4.30
Vecchia Romagna	£5.00

## LIQUEUR

Advocaat	£4.10
Amaretto Di Saro	£4.10
Archer's	£4.20
Baileys	£4.10
Benedictine	£4.20
Cointreau	£4.20
Drambuie	£4.20
Frangelico	£4.20
Galliano	£4.20
Glayva	£4.20
<b>Grand Marnier</b>	£4.20
Kahlua	£4.20
Limoncello	£4.20
Malibu	£4.20
Midori	£4.20
Sambuca	£4.10
Southern Comfor	rt £4.20
Strega	£4.20
Tia Maria	£4.10

#### GRAPPE

Grappa di Merlot	£4.50
Grappa di Prosecco	£4.65
Grappa Grand Moscato	£4.90
Grappa Moscato	£4.40

## AMARI

Amero Averna	£4.50
Amero Montenegro	£4.50
Jägermeister	£4.50

Make any spirit a Double for an extra £3.00